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0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA
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209 210 211 212 213 214210210

C
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M
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U

S
D

S
D

U

S
D

UU

S
D

U

10 40

Feet

0

N

SR 35 (US 98)

W
IL

L
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M
S

T
O

W
N

 B
L

V
D

� SURVEY SR 35

� CONST. SR 35

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

W/R RPMS 24' C.C.
12" WHT (3'-9' SKIP) 

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" YEL

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

6" WHT 

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

12" WHT

6" WHT

6" YEL

YEL PT
REFL 

20' C.C.
18" WHT 

6" WHT

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

+49

+08

+79

+15
+74

+58

+73
+85

+68

+01

+70 +26
+59

+60

+01

60'

R

6
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
5
'

8
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

6
'

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT

1
2

'
1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

1
5
'

A

REFL WHT PT

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4 1 EA

*

**

*

**

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL 

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
1

2
'

6
'

+14

+64

+00

+48

+28

+28

+82

+13

+60

524 525 526 527 528 529525

STOP

DO NOT

ENTER

R
IG

H
T LAN

E

M
U

S
T

TU
R

N
 R

IG
H

T

LIMIT
SPEED

25

RIG
HT TURN LANE
B

E
G

IN

YIELD
 TO

 BIKES

S
H

E
R

IF
F

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

STOP

ONLY

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

1 EA

1 EA
TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

W
R

O
N

G
W

A
Y

1 EA

1 EA

42"x30"

R5-1a

W
RO

NG

W
AY42"x30"

R5-1a

1 EA

STA. 527+10

0700 13 15

0700  1111

STA. 527+10

0700 13 15

0700  1111

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 527+79

0700  1112

1 EA

 

ONE WAY

STA. 527+76

0700  3601

0700  1500 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

STA. 528+75
TO NW QUADRANT 
STREET SIGN ASSEMBLY
AND RELOCATE EXISTING
REMOVE R6-1R PANEL

D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

T
E

R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 528+83

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TER 36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 528+79

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

ONE WAY

STA. 528+31

0700  3101 1 EA

STA. 528+51

0700  1111 1 EA

24"x24"

R3-18L

1 EA

STA. 525+26

0700  1600

0700  1111

0700  1600
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U

U

U

W
A
T
E
R

W
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R

U

W
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T
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R

W
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T
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W
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R

W
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W
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R

U

B
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F
L
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W

B
A
C
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F
L
O

W

B
A
C
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F
L
O

W

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

U

U

U

ELEC

R/W LINE

10 40

Feet

0

N

SR 35 (US 98)

F
O

X
W

O
O

D
 B

L
V

D

R/W LINE

� CONST. SR 35

C
A

R
P

E
N

T
E

R
'S
 W

A
YR/W LINE

R/W LINE

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

W/R RPMS 24' C.C.
(3'-9' SKIP) 
12" WHT 

 (2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

24" WHT

12" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" YEL

REFL YEL PT

6" YEL

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

24" WHT

 (2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT

+10

+40

+06

+31

+30

+66

+11 +30

+62 +04

+14

+74

+78

+20

+63

+14

65
'

R

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

6
'

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
6

'

1
2

'
1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

6
'

1
1

'
1
1
'

1
2
'

1
0
'

 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS

+64

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE HYDRANTLEGEND

MILLING

BLUE RPM

BLUE RPM

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" WHT

 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS

24" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" WHT

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

REFL YEL PT

+90

+06

6
'

1
2

'

+66

530 531 532 533 534 535530 535530

 

 

N
E

X
T
 S
IG

N
A

L

R
o
a
d

S
le

e
p
y
 H
il
l

ONLY

W
R

O
N

G
W

A
Y

42"x30"
R5-1a

STA. 530+77

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
RO

NG
W

AY

42"x30"
R5-1a

STA. 530+77

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EASTA. 531+30

0700  2115 1 EA

SIGN #2, 10.5' X 5'

ONLY

STOP

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

BI
KE

  L
AN

E 24"x18"

R3-17

STA. 532+43

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

R
IG

H
T LAN

E

M
U
S
T

TU
R
N
 R
IG

H
T

36"x36"

R3-7R

STA. 531+26

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

R
IG

H
T LAN

E

M
U
S
T

TU
R
N
 R
IG

H
T

36"x36"

R3-7R

STA. 532+74

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA1 EA

RIGHT LANE

MUST

TURN RIGHT

BIKE  LANE

30"x30"

R3-7R

24"18"

R3-17

STA. 533+48

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

RIGHT LA
NE

MUST

TURN RI
GHT

30"x30"

R3-7R

STA. 534+31

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

STA. 534+15

0705 10  1

0700  1111

24"x30"

R4-7

18"x18"

OM1-3

1 EA

1 EA

24"x30"

R4-7

18"x18"

OM1-3

STA. 533+02

0705 10  1

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

0700  2600
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S
D
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F
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W
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E
R

SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

10 40

Feet

0

N

P
R

IV
A

T
E

 R
O

A
D

� SURVEY SR 35

� CONST. SR 35

R/W LINE

6" YEL

6" YEL

6" WHT

8" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

12" WHT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

PT
YEL 
REFL 

6" YEL (2'-4' SKIP)

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

 (2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL

 (2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

20' C.C.
18" WHT 

 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

+21

+70

+06

+72

+33 +18 +26 +87
+38

+19

+46

+43 +54 +27

+38

+49

+06

+48

+06

6
5
'

R

1
2
'

1
2

'
1
1
'

1
1

'
6

'
6

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
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'

1
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'

1
0
'

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

+49

A

A

FIRE HYDRANT

PT
WHT
REFL 

LEGEND

MILLING

BLUE RPM

+66

+11

6" WHT

6
'

1
1
'

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" WHT 

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4 1 EA

*

**

*

**

536 537 538 539 540 541540540

Y
IE

LD

1 EA D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

TE
R 36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 540+90

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

36"x36"

R5-1 D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TE

R

STA. 540+90

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

24"x24"

R3-18L

STA. 541+38

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
R

O
N

G
W

AY42"x30"
R5-1a

STA. 538+90

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
RO

NG
W

AY

42"x30"
R5-1a

STA. 538+90

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

BI
KE

  L
AN

E

24"x18"

R3-17

STA. 538+01

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 538+61

0700  1112 1 EA

STOP

STA. 538+81

0700  1600 1 EA

ONE WAY

DO NOT

ENTER

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 538+94

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

Y
I
E
L

D

STA. 538+87

0700  1600 1 EA

24"x24"

R3-18L

STA. 539+19

0700  1111 1 EA

L
IM
IT

S
P

E
E

D

4
5 30"x36"

R2-1

STA. 535+82

0700  1111 2 EA

L
IM
IT

S
P

E
E

D

4
5 L
IM
IT

S
P

E
E

D

5
0

1 EA

0700  1600

0700  1600
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W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

S
D

U

S
D

U

U

U

SR 35 (US 98)

10 40

Feet

0

N

� CONST. SR 35

� SURVEY SR 35

R/W LINE

B
A

K
E

R
 D

R
IV

E

R/W LINE

F
O

R
E

S
T

 L
A

K
E

D
R

IV
E

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL (2'-4' SKIP)

6" YEL

6" YEL

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 6" WHT

 RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

12" WHT
24" WHT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

(6'-10' SKIP)
6" YEL 

REFL YEL PT 

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" YEL

6" WHT

6" YEL

6" DBL. YEL

20' C.C.
18" WHT 

6" WHT

+88

+14

+04

+87

+23

+66

+27

+16

+16
+54

+01 +17

+75

+51 +45

+64 +63

+47

+70

+35 +70 +85 +94 +33
+47

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2
'

1
5
'

1
2
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8
'

8
'

1
2
'

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'
1
1
'

1
2

'
1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

A

FIRE HYDRANT

WHT PT
REFL 

LEGEND

MILLING

BLUE RPM
W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

12" WHT

24" WHT

REFL YEL PT 

6" WHT

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4 3 EA

*

**

*

**

**

**

6" WHT

542 543 544 545 546 547545

 

 

 

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

DIVIDED

HIGHWAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R5-1

ONE WAY

DO NOT

ENTER

STA. 542+12

0700 13 15

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

BI
KE

  L
AN

E

24"x18"

R3-17

STA. 543+01

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

STA. 543+89

0700  1600 1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 543+89

0700  1112

STA. 545+75

0700  2115 1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

YIELD

ONE WAY STA. 546+63

0700  3601 1 EA

TO REMAIN

R1-2, R6-1R

REMOVE EXISTING

36"x12"

R6-1L

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 541+92

0700  1600

0700  1112

ONE WAY 36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 544+05

0700  1111 1 EASTOP

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

ONLY
1 EA

W
R

O
N

G
W

AY 42"x30"
R5-1a

STA. 544+25

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
RO

NG
W

AY 42"x30"
R5-1a

STA. 544+25

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TE

R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 546+25

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

TE
R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 546+25

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1L

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

30"x24"

R6-3

STA. 547+53

0700  1112 1 EA

 

1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

 

 

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

1 EA

1 EA

SIGN # 4, 16' x 5.5'

1 EA 0700  1600

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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233 234 235 236 237 238235

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

S
A

N
U

U

W
A
T
E
R

E
L

E
C

U

U

E
L

E
C

U

T
E

L

U

U

U

S
D

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

10 40

Feet

0

N

M
A

Y
F

L
O

W
E

R

 D
R

IV
E

R/W LINE

SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

� SURVEY SR 35

� CONST. SR 35

R/W LINE

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

6" YEL (6'-10' SKIP)

6" YEL

6" WHT
W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

PT
REFL YEL 

6" YEL (2'-4' SKIP)

6" YEL

24" WHT

12" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

20' C.C.
18" WHT 

6" WHT

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS 

+43

+32

+88

+54

+04

+39

+65
+84 +93 +30

+40

+76

+28

+45

+77

+63

+53
+77

+206
5
'

R

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1

'
6

'

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2
'

8
'

1
2
'

1
5
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1

'
1

2
'

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS 

A

REMAIN
SIGN ASSEMBLY TO 
EXISTING BUS STOP 

PT 
REFL WHT

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

REFL YEL PT 

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4 1 EA

*

**

*

**

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'

548 549 550 551 552 553550550550

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TER 36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 548+14

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 548+99

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

Y
I
E
L

D

36"x36"x36"

R1-2

STA. 552+20

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

W
RO

NG
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 553+07

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
R

O
N

G
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 553+07

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

24"x24"

R3-18L

STA. 552+46

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R5-1

DO NOT

ENTER

ONE WAY

STA. 552+24

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
R

O
N

G
W

A
Y

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 550+16

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
RO

NG
W

AY 42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 550+20

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

STOP

STA. 548+89

0700  1600 1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 548+89

0700  1112

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

1 EA

D
O
 N

O
T

E
N

T
E

R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 548+14

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

BI
KE

  L
AN

E 24"x18"

R3-17

STA. 547+93

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

 

STA. 549+30
NW QUADRANT 
STREET SIGNS TO 
RELOCATE EXISTING
REMOVE R6-1R AND

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

STA. 549+20

0700  1112 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

STA. 548+86

0700  3501

0700  1500

0700  3601 1 EA

1 EA

4 EA

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451481-1-52-01
 

POLK
 

US 9833544 FLORIDA, WESLEY CHAPEL
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239 240 241 242 243 244

N00°13'52"E

240240

U

U

W
A
T
E
R

U

U

W
A
T
E
R

S
A

N

S
A

N

ELEC

U

U

W
A
T
E
R

U

ELEC

W
A
T
E
R BACK FLOW

SAN

10 40

Feet

0

N

SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

� SURVEY SR 35

� CONST. SR 35

R/W LINE

P
L
A

Z
A

 D
R

IV
E

R/W LINE

6" WHT

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" YEL

12" WHT

24" WHT

24" WHT
6" YEL

6" YEL

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL 

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS PT

REFL YEL 

20' C.C.
18" WHT 

+24

+19

+62

+98

+91

+18

+24 +28

+25

+79

+10

+35

+79

+44

+08
+29

+42

+34+99+67+24

+76

5
0
'

R

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2
'

1
5
'

1
2

'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

8
'

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS 

A

A

FIRE HYDRANT

+37
+79

PT 
REFL WHT

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT 6" WHT

6" DBL YEL

6" WHT
6" WHT

REFL YEL PT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" WHT

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4 1 EA

*

**

*

**

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'

554 555 556 557 558 559555

B
IK

E
  LA

N
E

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TE

R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 555+07

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

Y
IE

LD

36"x36"x36"

R1-2

STA. 555+58

0700  1600 1 EA

W
RO

NG
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 556+75

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 557+67

0700  3101 1 EA

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 557+90

0700  1111 1 EA

DO NOT

ENTER

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 555+54

0700  1111 1 EA

D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

TE
R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 555+07

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

STA. 555+77

0700  3101 1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

W
R

O
N

G
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 556+75

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

 

 

 

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

NO
 O

UT
LE

T

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 558+19

0700  1112

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY 1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

STA. 558+18

0700  1600 1 EA

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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245 246 247 248 249 250245 250250250

U

S
A

N
W
A
T
E
R

S
A

N

U

U

W
A
T
E
R

U

T
E

L

U

U B
A
C
K
 
F
L
O

W

U

W
A
T
E
R

ELEC

U

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R WATER

S
D

S
D

U

S
A

N

U

GAS

S
A

N

10 40

Feet

0

N

M
A

P
L
E
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

SR 35 (US 98)

M
O

U
N

T
A

IN
V

IE
W

 

L
A

K
E

 D
R

IV
E

R/W LINE

� SURVEY SR 35

� CONST. SR 35

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

6" WHT

24" WHT

12" WHT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

REFL YEL PT

(6'-10' SKIP)
6" YEL 

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

6" YEL

6" YEL

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

+40

+21

+19

+44

+80 +21

+88+73

+27+46

+58 +05

+48

+84

+33

+44

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

8
'

8
'

1
1

'

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
6

'
6

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
1

2
'

6" DBL YEL

+68

20' C.C.
W/R RPMS 
6" WHT 

A

A

FIRE HYDRANT

REMAIN
SIGN ASSEMBLY TO 
EXISTING BUS STOP 

LEGEND

MILLING

BLUE RPM

BLUE RPM

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

YEL
6" DBL 

6" WHT
6" WHT

REFL YEL PT

0704  1 4 2 EA**

**

**

560 561 562 563 564 565560 565560

 

 

 

B
IK

E
  L

A
N

E

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

 

R6-1R & R1-1 PANELS
TO STA. 561+05 AND REMOVE
STREET SIGN ASSEMBLY
RELOCATE EXISTING

36"x12"

R6-1L

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

30"x24"

R6-3

STA. 560+62

0700  1112

D
O
 N

O
T

E
N

T
E

R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 561+78

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
R

O
N

G
W

A
Y

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 563+83

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
RO

NG
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 563+83

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 564+31

0700  1111 1 EA

D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

TE
R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 559+90

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TE

R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 559+90

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

 

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1L

STA. 560+53

0700  1600

0700  3501

0700  1111 1 EA

2 EA

1 EA

PANELS TO NEW POST
RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

STA. 561+10

0700  1600 1 EA

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

DIVIDED

HIGHWAY

36"x12"

R6-1L

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

30"x24"

R6-3

STA. 561+12

0700  1112 1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 564+44

0700  1112

W
RO

NG
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 565+00

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
R

O
N

G
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 565+00

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

STA. 565+00

0700  2115 1 EA

SIGN #5-A, 10.5' X 5'

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY
1 EA

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TER

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 561+78

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

STA. 560+62

0700  1500

0700  3601 2 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

DIVIDED

HIGHWAY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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251 252 253 254 255 256255

W
A
T
E
R

S
D

S
D

U

M
H

U

SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

10 40

Feet

0

N

S
W

A
N

N
 D

R
IV

E

R/W LINE

6" WHT

12" WHT

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

6" YEL (2'-4' SKIP)

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

6" YEL

 PT
REFL YEL

6" YEL

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

18" WHT 20' C.C.

6" WHT
 20' C.C.
18" WHT

 RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R

+90 +46

+06 +83 +01

+00

+90

+12

+93 +26

+17

+59

+30

+29

+80

+15 +49

+19

70'

R

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
6

'
6

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
1

2
'

8
'

1
5
'

1
3

'

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
6

'

1
5
'

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'

 RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R

A

A

+11

+12

A

REMAIN
SIGN ASSEMBLY TO 
EXISTING BUS STOP 

PT 
REFL WHT

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4

*

**

*

**

1 EA

566 567 568 569 570 571570570

ONE WAY

N
E

X
T
 S
IG

N
A

L

G
ib
 G

a
llo

w
a
y

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

DO NOT

ENTER

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 567+43

0700  1111 1 EA

DO NOT

ENTER

1 EA YI
EL

D

STA. 567+47

0700  1600 1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

STOP

ONLY

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TE

R 36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 566+99

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

TE
R 36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 566+99

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 567+82

0700  1112 STA. 570+02

0700  2600

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY 1 EA

1 EA

0700  1600

0700  1600

36"x36"

R5-1

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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257 258 259 260 261 262260260

W
A
T
E
R

B
A
C
K
 
F
L
O

W

W
A
T
E
R

S
D

W
A
T
E
R

S
D

U

G
A
S

U

T
E

L

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

S
D

U

S
D

S
D

H
A

R
V

A
R

D
 
S

T
R

E
E

T
 

W

S
W

A
N

N
 

D
R
I
V

E

10 40

Feet

0

N

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

SR 35 (US 98)

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

6" YEL

REFL YEL PT

6" YEL

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C. 
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

12" WHT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

18" WHT 20' C.C.

+31

+38

+94
+53

+51 +67 +36 +52

+98

+58

+99 +44
+86

6" YEL (2'-4' SKIP)

1
5
'

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
6

'

6
0
'

R

8
'

8
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

A

REMAIN
SIGN ASSEMBLY TO 
EXISTING BUS STOP 

REFL WHT PT 

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C. 
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

12" WHT

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4

*

** 1 EA

*

**

+84

+99

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

572 573 574 575 576 577575

ONE WAY

STOP

ONE WAY

STOP

B
IK

E
  LA

N
E

LIMIT
SPEED

25

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

36"x12"

R6-1L

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 572+75

0700  1112

NO
TRUCKS

OVER
7000  LBS
EMPTY WT

24"x24"

R5-2

24"x36"

R12-3

STA. 573+22

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

D
O
 N

O
T

E
N

T
E

R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 573+47

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

 

TO STA. 573+30 
STREET SIGN ASSEMBLY
RELOCATE EXISTING

STA. 572+69

0700  1500 1 EA

ONE WAY

DO NOT

ENTER

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 573+03

0700  3101 1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 575+81

0700  1112

ONE WAY

STOP 1 EA

Y
I
E
L

D

STA. 572+99

0700  1600 1 EA

24"x24"

R3-18L

STA. 573+37

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

PANELS TO NEW POST
STREET NAME SIGN
RELOCATE EXISTING

36"x9"

W14-2L

36"x9"

W14-2R

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TER

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 573+47

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 574+82

0700  1112

W
R

O
N

G
W

A
Y

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 575+47

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
RO

NG
W

AY

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 575+47

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 574+72

0700  1111 1 EA

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY
1 EA

0700  1600

0700  1600

0700  1600

NO
 O

UT
LE

T

NO OUTLET

STA. 574+48

0700  3501

0700  3501

0700  1111 1 EA

2 EA

2 EA

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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CONSOR NORTH AMERICA, INC.
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SUJEEVA A. WEERASURIYA, P.E.
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263
264

265
266

267
268

265

E
L

E
C

W
A
T
E
R

S
D

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

U

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

U

U
T

E
L

U

E
L

E
C

U

U

W
A
T
E
R

UY
A

L
E
 
S

T
R

E
E

T

SR 35 (US 98)

G
I
B

S
O

N
I
A
 

G
A

L
L

O
W

A
Y
 
R

O
A

D

N

10 40

Feet

0

G
I
B

S
O

N
I
A
 

G
A

L
L

O
W

A
Y
 
R

O
A

D

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

6" WHT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

24" WHT

12" WHT

6" YEL

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT

REFL YEL PT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL

6" YEL

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" DBL YEL

+43 +61 +07
+24

+80 +52

+65

+73 +86

+11 +58

+76

+65

+66
+49

+17

+72

+33

+73

65'
R

5
5
'

R

8
'

1
0
'

+72

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
0
'

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

R/W LINE

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

REFL YEL PT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS

24" WHT

24'" WHT

24'" WHT

12'" WHT

R/W LINE
R/W LINE

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

1
2
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

+60+06 +50+00

+50

578 579 580 581 582 583580580

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 578+89

0700  1111 1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

STOP

ONLY

ONE WAY

STOP

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 578+68

0700  1112

24"x30"

R4-7

18"x18"

OM1-3

STA. 581+45

0705 10  1

0700  1111 1 EA

24"x30"

R4-7

18"x18"

OM1-3

STA. 582+83

0705 10  1

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

 

TO STA. 579+07 
STREET SIGN ASSEMBLY
RELOCATE EXISTING

STA. 578+64

0700  1500 1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

1 EA 1 EA

0700  1600

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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269 270 271 272 273 274270270

S
D

T
E

L

S
D

U

W
A
T
E
R

U

U U

U

U

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

S
H

A
D

O
W
 
D

R
IV

E

10 40

Feet

0

N

SR 35 (US 98)

S
H

A
D

O
W
 
D

R
IV

E

R/W LINE

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS 

6" WHT

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

12" WHT

24" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

6" YEL

+21 +67

+96 +09

+61

+73

+90

+00
+50

+22

+39

8
'

6
'

8
'

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'
F

A
IR

L
A

N
E
 
D

R
IV

E

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
6

'
6

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
1

2
'

1
0

'

A

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT
6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

R/W LINE

6" WHT

12" WHT

6" WHT

R/W LINE

12" WHT
24" WHT

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4

*

** 1 EA

+75 +80+04

+67

6
'

1
1
'

1
1

'
1
2
'

+25

584 585 586 587 588 589585

ONE WAY

STOP

STOP

O
N
 R
IG

H
T

O
F
 W

A
Y

PARKING
N

O

B
IK

E
  LA

N
E

ONE WAY

DO NOT

ENTER

ONE WAY

ONE WAY

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 586+50

0700  1111 1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 586+40

0700  11111 EA

1 EA

42"x30"

R5-1a

42"x30"

R5-1a

36"x36"

R5-1

1 EA

0700  1600

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R5-1

0700  1111

0700 13 15

STA. 589+75

1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

1 EA

STA. 587+37

0700  1600

0700  1111

24"x18"

R3-17

1 EA

1 EA

24"x24"

R3-18L

STA. 589+24

0700  1111 1 EA

36"x36"

R5-1

0700  1111

STA. 585+34

0700  1600

24"x30"

R8-1RW

1 EA

1 EA

STA. 586+12

0700  1500 1 EA

NO
 O

UT
LE

T

STA. 586+66

0700  1112

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

W
RO

NG
W

AY

STA. 587+28

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

W
R

O
N

G
W

AY

STA. 587+28

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

D
O
 N

O
T

EN
TE

R

STA. 589+26

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

0700  1600

D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

TE
R

STA. 589+24

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

0700  1600

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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275 276 277 278 279 280275 280280

U
U S

D

B
A
C
K
 
F
L
O

W

U

G
A
S

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

B
A
C
K
 
F
L
O

W

B
A
C
K
 
F
L
O

W

W
A
T
E
R

B
A
C
K
 
F
L
O

W

F
A
I
R

L
A

N
E
 

D
R
I
V

E

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

P
R
IN

C
E

T
O

N
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

10 40

Feet

0

N

SR 35 (US 98)

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

R/W LINE
6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

12" WHT

24" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" YEL

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

6" YEL (2'-4' SKIP)

REFL YEL PT

18" WHT 20 C.C.

6" WHT

+31
+13

+98

+97

+97 +46

+83

+24

+37

+60 +82 +11 +49

+82

+51

+65

60'

R

6" DBL. YEL

8
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
5
'

1
2
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

8
'

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.
6" YEL

A

A

FIRE HYDRANT

WHT PT
REFL 

LEGEND

MILLING

BLUE RPM

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4

*

** 1 EA

*

**

6" WHT

6
'

1
1

'
1
1
'

1
2

' +47 +22

+56

+61

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)6" WHT

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

590 591 592 593 594 595590 595590

 

 

ONE WAY

STOP

ONE WAY

STOP

STOP

B
IK

E
  LA

N
E

N
E

X
T
 S
IG

N
A

L

G
ib
 G

a
ll
o

w
a
y

ONE WAY

STA. 593+20

0700  1111

36"x12"
R6-1R

1 EA

STA. 591+00

0700  1913

  8'X3'
SIGN #6

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

STA. 590+03

0700  1112

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

36"x12"

R6-1R

36"x36"

R1-1

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

0700  1600 1 EA

STA. 593+39

0700  1112

B
IK

E
  LA

N
E

24"x18"
R3-17

STA. 593+97

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

0700  16000700  1600

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY
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281
282

283
284

285
286

285

U

U

E
L

E
C

W
A
T
E
R

U

W
A
T
E
R

BACK FLOW

W
A
T
E
R

T
E

L

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

W
A
T
E
R

B
A
C
K
 
F
L
O

W

U

U

W
A
T
E
R

U

W
A

L
M

A
R

T
 
E

N
T

R
A

N
C

E

10 40

Feet

0

N
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SR 35 (US 98)

6" WHT

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

REFL YEL PT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL 

6" YEL

6" YEL

6" YEL

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

RPMS 20' C.C.
8" WHT W/R 

24" WHT

12" WHT

YEL
6" DBL. 

6" WHT 

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

18" WHT 20' C.C.

6" WHT

 C.C.
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6" WHT

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

20' C.C.
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+38

+77

+70

+94

+01

+12

+32

6
0
'

R

7
0
'

R

1
5
'

8
'

1
2

'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)
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1
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A

A

REFL WHT PT
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6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.
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0704  1 3 2 EA
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*

** 2 EA

*

*
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REFL YEL PT
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1
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'

1
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'
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DO NOT
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36"x12"
R6-1R

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 598+60

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

36"x36"

R5-1

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 601+09

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

24"x18"

R3-17

STA. 601+45

0700  1600

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA
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STA. 601+09

0700  16001 EA
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STA. 598+79
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R3-18L
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36"x36"

R5-1
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0700 13 15
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STA. 599+11
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R5-1
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ONE WAY

ONE WAY
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0700  2115
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SIGN # 5-B
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FTP-55R-06
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R6-1L
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0700  1112
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0700 13 15

0700  1111
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R5-1a
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1 EATO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
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EXISTING SIGN
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ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN
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0700  1600
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10 40

Feet

0

N

SR 35 (US 98)

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

6" WHT

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" YEL

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

REFL YEL PT

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

+96
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+32

+13 +34

+88

+42

6
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1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1

'
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1
1

'
1

1
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'
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'
1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'
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+28

+81

6" WHT

6' WHT

6' WHT
6' WHT
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R/W LINE

R/W LINE

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 
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6
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B

E
G
IN

YIELD TO
 BIKES

L
IM

IT
S

P
E

E
D

50

ONE WAY
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36"x12"

R6-1R
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0700  16001 EA

L
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P
E

E
D

45

STA. 604+60

0700  1111 2 EA

30"x36"

R2-1

STA. 603+26

0700  1600

0700  1111

36"x30"

R4-4

STOP

ONLY1 EA

1 EA

1 EA

ONE WAY
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ONLY
STA. 604+09

0700  1112

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

36"x36"

R1-1

36"x12"

R6-1R
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B
E

G
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36"x30"

R4-4

STA. 602+29
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Feet

0

N

R/W LINE

� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98)

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

R/W LINE

W
 
D

A
U

G
H

T
E

R
Y
 
R

O
A

D

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

6" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

6" YEL

RPMS 40' C.C.
6" DBL. YEL Y/Y 

RPMS 40' C.C.
6" DBL. YEL Y/Y 

6" YEL

W/R RPMS 40' C.C. 
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

REFL YEL PT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL 

+34

+49

+49

+54
+86

+17+86

+39

+40

+40

+99

+99

+89

+42

+30

+67

+61

+49

+49

+14

+36

65'
R
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'
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'
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'
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6
'

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
STOP SIGN

EXISTING BUS 

LEGEND

MILLING

6" WHT

6' WHT

6' WHT

R/W LINE

24" WHT

12" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

12" WHT

24" WHT

R/W LINE

40' C.C.
W/R RPMS 

SKIP) 
(10'-30' 
6" WHT 

W/R RPMS 40' C.C. 
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

REFL YEL PT

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'
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+57
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1
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'
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'

1
2

'
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'
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R
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G
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30"x36"

R2-1

STA. 611+58

0700  1111

L
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S
P

E
E

D

4
5

0700  1111 1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

STA. 612+93

0700  1600 1 EA

STA. 613+37

0700  1600

0700  1111

36"x30"

R4-4

1 EA

STA. 613+56

0700 13 15

0700  1111

42"x30"

R5-1a

24"x18"

R3-17

0700  1111

STA. 609+99

0700  1600

1 EA

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

0700  1111

STA. 612+58

0700  1600 1 EA

1 EA
42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 613+56

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

24"x30"
R4-7
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STA. 608+29
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0700  1111 1 EA
24"x30"
R4-7

18"x18"
OM1-3

STA. 609+62

0705 10  1

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA1 EA
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ASSEMBLY 
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TO REMAIN
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EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
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TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN
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0700  1600
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DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451481-1-52-01
 

POLK
 

US 9833544 FLORIDA, WESLEY CHAPEL
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CONSOR NORTH AMERICA, INC.
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W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" WHT

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS 

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

REFL YEL PT 

(6'-'10' SKIP)
6" YEL 

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

6" YEL

6" YEL

+06

+91

+54

+65

+78

+27

+73

+13

+98

+97

+65

+66
+83

1
2
'

W/R RPMS 24' C.C.
12" WHT (3'-9' SKIP) 

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

1
2
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

6
'

A

A

LEGEND

MILLING

6' WHT

6' WHT

6' WHT

REFL YEL PT 

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R RPMS 

R/W LINE

0704  1 4** 2 EA

**
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6
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1
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'
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1
'

1
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'
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1
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R
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36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 616+14

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

36"x36"

R5-1

STA. 616+14

0700 13 15

0700  1111

1 EA

1 EA

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 619+31

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

STA. 619+19

0700  2600 1 EA

42"x30"

R5-1a

STA. 619+31

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

STA. 615+75

0700  1600

0700  1111

24"x18"

R3-17

1 EA

1 EA

STA. 618+46

0700 13 15

0700  1111

36"x36"

R5-1

1 EA

1 EA

STA. 618+46

0700 13 15

0700  1111

36"x36"

R5-1

1 EA

1 EA

36"x12"

R6-1R

0700  1111

STA. 619+37

0700  1600 1 EA

1 EA
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� SURVEY SR 35 (US 98) SR 35 (US 98)

� CONST. SR 35 (US 98)

10 40

Feet

0

N

N
O

R
T

O
N
 
R

O
A

D
6" WHT

18" WHT 30' C.C.

18" YEL 30' C.C.

W/R RPMS 40' C.C. 
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

6" WHT W/R RPMS 20' C.C.

6" YEL

6" WHT (2'-4' SKIP)

12" WHT

24" WHT

+31

+81 +95 +41 +64

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

8
'

W/R RPMS 24' C.C.
(3'-9' SKIP) 
12" WHT 

+33

6" DBL. WHT

RPMS 30' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

1
2

'
1

1
'

1
1

'
6

'

A

HYDRANT
FIRE 

FIRE HYDRANT

6" WHT

LEGEND

MILLING

BLUE RPM

6' WHT

6" YEL Y/R RPMS 30' C.C.

W/R RPMS 40' C.C. 
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

6
'

1
1

'
1

1
'

1
2

'
1

1
'

+98

+48

+65

+00

+50

1
1
'

1
1
'

6
'

620 621 622 623 624 625620 625620
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R
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A
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 N

O
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TE
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STOP

1 EA

R
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H
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M
U
S
T

TU
R
N
 R
IG

H
T

N
E

X
T

 S
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N
A

L

D
a

u
g

h
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d

42"x30"

R5-1a

36"x36"

R5-1

ONE WAY

STOP

ONLY

36"x12"

R6-1R

24"x30"

FTP-55R-06

36"x36"

R1-1

1 EA

STA. 620+45

0700 13 15

0700  1111

42"x30"

R5-1a

1 EA

1 EA

STA. 621+30

0700 13 15

0700  1111

36"x36"

R5-1

1 EA

1 EA
36"x12"

R6-1R

0700  1111

STA. 621+71

0700  1600 1 EA

1 EA

STA. 623+20

0700  2114

12'X3.5'
SIGN #7

STA. 625+22

0700  26001 EA 1 EA

STA. 621+30

0700  1913

8'X3'
SIGN #8

1 EA STA. 622+38

0700  1112

STA. 621+98

0700  1500 1 EA

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN
ASSEMBLY 
EXISTING SIGN

W
RO

NG
W

AY

STA. 620+47

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

D
O

 N
O

T

E
N

TE
R

STA. 621+33

0700 13 15

0700  1111 1 EA

1 EA

0700  1600

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451481-1-52-01
 

POLK
 

US 9833544 FLORIDA, WESLEY CHAPEL
2818 CYPRESS RIDGE BLVD., SUITE 200
CONSOR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

57629LICENSE NUMBER: 
SUJEEVA A. WEERASURIYA, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1

G
1

5
-2

3
.0

0
4

, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

 

 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SIGNING AND

S-23

SPM - PLAN 21 [SHEET] : c:\pw_work\american-pw-01\d0927406\PLANSP01.dgn

11:07:51 AM10/31/2025Anu.Weerasuriya



311 312 313 314 315315 316

U

T
E

L

W
A
T
E
R

STA. 627+83.40

RESURFACING

END MILLING &

& PAVEMENT MARKINGS

END SIGNING

END PROJECT

10 40

Feet

0

N

18" YEL 30' C.C.

6" WHT

18" WHT 20' C.C.

 C.C.
6" YEL Y/R RPMS 30'

RPMS 20' C.C.
6" WHT W/R 

REFL YEL PT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" WHT 

12" WHT

24" WHT

(2'-4' SKIP)
6" YEL 

6" YEL

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

+55 +39

+55

+99

+50

+52

6
5
'

R

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

1
2
'

6
'

1
1
'

6
'

1
1
'

1
1
'

1
2
'

8
'

W/R RPMS 24' C.C.
(3'-9' SKIP) 

12" WHT 

6 YEL

WHT
6" 

6" WHT

6" WHT

6" WHT

LEGEND

MILLING

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

W/R RPMS 40' C.C.
6" WHT (10'-30' SKIP) 

W/R RPMS 24' C.C.
(3'-9' SKIP) 
12" WHT 

0704  1 3 1 EA

0704  1 4

*

** 1 EA

WHT PT
REFL 

*

**

6
'

+02

+39

626 627 628 629 630 631630630

1 EA

R
IG

H
T
 T

U
R
N
 LA

N
E

B
E

G
IN

Y
IE

LD
 T

O
 B
IK

E
S

R
IG

H
T
 L

A
N
E

M
U
S
T

T
U
R

N
 R
IG

H
T

ONE WAY

1 EA

DO NOT

ENTER

STOP

ONLY

STA. 626+63

0700  1111

24"x24"

R3-18L

TO REMAIN

ASSEMBLY 

EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN

ASSEMBLY 

EXISTING SIGN

TO REMAIN

ASSEMBLY 

EXISTING SIGN

1 EA

STA. 626+91

0700  1500

STA. 627+84

0700  1600

0700  3501

1 EA

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451481-1-52-01
 

POLK
 

US 9833544 FLORIDA, WESLEY CHAPEL

2818 CYPRESS RIDGE BLVD., SUITE 200

CONSOR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

57629LICENSE NUMBER: 

SUJEEVA A. WEERASURIYA, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1
G

1
5
-2

3
.0

0
4
, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

 

 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SIGNING AND

S-24

SPM - PLAN 22 [SHEET] : c:\pw_work\american-pw-01\d0927406\PLANSP01.dgn

11:07:52 AM10/31/2025Anu.Weerasuriya



panelStyle:Advance St Name_2-lines 10.67EM.ssi

 

 

5" 7'-2" 5"

8'

7"

8"EM

6"

8"EM

1'-7"

1'-4.9"

8"

11.1"

6"D

6"

4
'

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

      

      

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

1 1

8' 0.8"

501+00

4' 6"

White White

Green

5"

S

8.3"

l

3.5"

e

6.6"

e

7.1"

p

6.5"

y

7.3"

 

8.8"

H

8.5"

i

4"

l

4"

l

3.3"

s

5.3" 1'-5.6"

L

6'-1.3"

2'-3.6"

R

8"

o

7.2"

a

7.8"

d

5.3" 3'-4.3"

L

2'-4.2"

1'-11.3"

2

5.4"

N

5.5"

D

4.7"

 

6.3"

S

5.1"

I

2.3"

G

5.4"

N

5"

A

6"

L

3.7" 1'-11.3"

L

4'-1.4"

AR_Type D 6'-7" 1'-11.1" 8" 1'

panelStyle:Advance St Name_2-lines 10.67EM.ssilevels:GSCOLORFILL|GSBWFILL|GSOUTLINE

 

 

5.8" 9'-6.4" 5.8"

10'-6"

2'-0.7"

10.7"

2'-0.6"

7"

10.7"EM

8"

10.7"EM

9.7"

8"E

6"

5
'

2 1

10'-6" 0.8"

531+30

5' 7.5"

White White

Green

1'-8.8"

S

11.3"

l

4.8"

e

9"

e

9.7"

p

8.8"

y

9.8"

 

11.9"

H

11.5"

i

5.5"

l

5.5"

l

4.6"

s

7" 5.8"

L

8'-3.4"

4'-3.7"

R

10.6"

o

9.6"

a

10.3"

d

7" 3'-0.7"

L

3'-1.6"

1'-10.3"

N

8.6"

E

7.1"

X

7.8"

T

6.3"

 

8.6"

S

8.1"

I

3.3"

G

8.3"

N

7.8"

A

9.5"

L

6" 1'-10.3"

L

6'-9.4"

AR_Type D 5.8" 2'-0.6" 10.7" 1'-4"

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

      

      

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

 

 

 

8" 14'-8" 8"

16'

8.5"

10.7"

4.7"
1.8"
4.7"

10.7"EM

2'-1"

8.5"

10.7"EM

11.8"

10.7"

11.3"

8"E

5"

5
'-

6
"

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

      

      

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

3 1

16' 1.8"

520+00

5'-6" 3"

White White

Green

2'-10.4"

F

9.8"

o

9.6"

x

10.7"

w

1'-1"

o

9.6"

o

9.6"

d

9.2"

 

1'-0.2"

B

11.6"

l

5.2"

v

10.3"

d

7" 3'-3.7"

L

9'-10"

1'-9.6"

C

10.7"

a

11.3"

r

7.9"

p

9.4"

e

10.3"

n

10.2"

t

8"

e

10.3"

r

6.7"

s

8.2"

 

11.1"

W

1'-1"

a

10.1"

y

9.1" 2'-10"

L

11'-4.4"

4'-7.3"

N

8.6"

E

7.1"

X

7.8"

T

6.3"

 

8.6"

S

8.1"

I

3.3"

G

8.3"

N

7.8"

A

9.5"

L

6" 4'-7.3"

L

6'-9.4"

AR_Type D 8" 3'-10.8" 10.7" 1'-4"

AR_Type D 14' 2'-0.3" 10.7" 1'-4"

 

 

 

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

      

      

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

4 1

16' 1.8"

545+75

5'-6" 3"

White White

Green

2'-10.4"

F

9.8"

o

9.6"

x

10.7"

w

1'-1"

o

9.6"

o

9.6"

d

9.2"

 

1'-0.2"

B

11.6"

l

5.2"

v

10.3"

d

7" 3'-3.7"

L

9'-10"

1'-9.6"

C

10.7"

a

11.3"

r

7.9"

p

9.4"

e

10.3"

n

10.2"

t

8"

e

10.3"

r

6.7"

s

8.2"

 

11.1"

W

1'-1"

a

10.1"

y

9.1" 2'-10"

L

11'-4.4"

4'-7.3"

N

8.6"

E

7.1"

X

7.8"

T

6.3"

 

8.6"

S

8.1"

I

3.3"

G

8.3"

N

7.8"

A

9.5"

L

6" 4'-7.3"

L

6'-9.4"

AR_Type D 8" 4' 10.7" 1'-4"

AR_Type D 14' 2'-1.4" 10.7" 1'-4"

8" 14'-8" 8"

16'

7.4"

10.7"

4.7"
1.8"
4.7"

10.7"EM

2'-2"

7.4"

10.7"EM

11.8"

10.7"

11.3"

8"E

6.1"

5
'-

6
"

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451481-1-52-01
 

POLK
 

US 9833544 FLORIDA, WESLEY CHAPEL

2818 CYPRESS RIDGE BLVD., SUITE 200

CONSOR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

57629LICENSE NUMBER: 

SUJEEVA A. WEERASURIYA, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1
G

1
5
-2

3
.0

0
4
, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

 

 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SIGNING AND

S-25

GUIDESIGN_SHEET_1 : c:\pw_work\american-pw-01\d0927406\GSWKSP01.dgn

11:07:58 AM10/31/2025Anu.Weerasuriya



levels:GSCOLORFILL|GSBWFILL|GSOUTLINE

 

 

 

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

  5-A 

  5-B 

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

5 2

10'-6" 1.8"

565+00

597+55

5' 3"

White White

Green

1'-7"

G

11.8"

i

6.4"

b

9.2"

s

9.4"

o

10.6"

n

11.3"

i

5.4"

a

9.2"

 

11"

-

3.7" 1'-7"

L

7'-4"

9.8"

G

10.9"

a

11.3"

l

6.4"

l

5.4"

o

9.4"

w

1'-1"

a

10.1"

y

10"

 

1'-0.2"

R

10.6"

d

7" 9.8"

L

8'-10.4"

1'-10.3"

N

8.6"

E

7.1"

X

7.8"

T

6.3"

 

8.6"

S

8.1"

I

3.3"

G

8.3"

N

7.8"

A

9.5"

L

6" 1'-10.3"

L

6'-9.4"

9.8" 8'-10.4" 9.8"

10'-6"

8.5"

10.7"EM

8"

10.7"EM

8.2"

8"E

6"

5
'

 

 

7.7" 6'-8.6" 7.7"

8'

8"

8"EM

7"

6"E

7"

3
'

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

      

      

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

6 1

8' 1.3"

591+00

3' 2.8"

White White

Green

7.7"

D

7.5"

a

7.2"

u

6.8"

g

7.2"

h

6.7"

t

5.3"

e

6.8"

r

4.6"

y

7.2"

 

8.7"

R

7.3"

d

5.3" 7.7"

L

6'-8.6"

1'-5.5"

N

6.4"

E

5.3"

X

5.9"

T

4.7"

 

6.4"

S

6.1"

I

2.5"

G

6.2"

N

5.9"

A

7.1"

L

4.5" 1'-5.5"

L

5'-1.1"

 

 

1'-0.5" 9'-11" 1'-0.5"

12'

7.6"

10.7"EM

9.4"

8"E

6.3"

3
'-

6
"

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

      

      

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

7 1

12' 1.8"

623+20

3'-6" 3"

White White

Green

1'-0.5"

D

10.9"

a

11.3"

u

10.3"

g

11.3"

h

10.2"

t

8"

e

10.3"

r

6.7"

y

10"

 

1'-0.2"

R

10.6"

d

7" 1'-0.5"

L

9'-11"

2'-7.3"

N

8.6"

E

7.1"

X

7.8"

T

6.3"

 

8.6"

S

8.1"

I

3.3"

G

8.3"

N

7.8"

A

9.5"

L

6" 2'-7.3"

L

6'-9.4"

 

 

NUMBER

OF POSTS

SPACE

COPY

SYMBOL(S) X Y WID HTANGLE

         

               

SIGN NAME STATION(S)

WIDTH

HEIGHT

PANEL

LEGEND

COLOR

RADII

WIDTH

BORDER

COLOR

NUMBER

SIGN

      

      

      

      

      

               

               

               

QTY

                           

              

SIGN

NUMBER

CLEARANCE COLUMN SIZE AVERAGE

LENGTH

      

      

      

      

      

       

       

       

       

              

              

       

              

       

Edge Of Lane

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

SPACE

COPY

8 1

8' 0.8"

621+30

3' 2.3"

White White

Green

5"

M

11.3"

a

9.8"

r

6.2"

c

9.1"

u

9.8"

m

1'-0.6"

 

11.1"

R

9.5"

d

6.6" 5"

L

7'-2"

7.3"

N

8.6"

E

7.1"

X

7.8"

T

6.3"

 

8.6"

S

8.1"

I

3.3"

G

8.3"

N

7.8"

A

9.5"

L

6" 7.3"

L

6'-9.4"

5" 7'-2" 5"

8'

6.5"

10"EM

6"

8"E

5.5"

3
'

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

451481-1-52-01
 

POLK
 

US 9833544 FLORIDA, WESLEY CHAPEL

2818 CYPRESS RIDGE BLVD., SUITE 200

CONSOR NORTH AMERICA, INC.

57629LICENSE NUMBER: 

SUJEEVA A. WEERASURIYA, P.E.

T
H

E
 O

F
F

IC
IA

L
 R

E
C

O
R

D
 O

F
 T

H
IS

 S
H

E
E

T
 I

S
 T

H
E

 E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
 F

IL
E

 D
IG

IT
A

L
L

Y
 S

IG
N

E
D

 A
N

D
 S

E
A

L
E

D
 U

N
D

E
R

 R
U

L
E

 6
1
G

1
5
-2

3
.0

0
4
, 
F

.A
.C

.

ENGINEER OF RECORD

 

 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SIGNING AND

S-26

GUIDESIGN_SHEET_2 : c:\pw_work\american-pw-01\d0927406\GSWKSP01.dgn

11:07:58 AM10/31/2025Anu.Weerasuriya


	025-KEYSSP01
	026-GNNTSP01
	001-PLANSP01
	002-PLANSP01
	003-PLANSP01
	004-PLANSP01
	005-PLANSP01
	006-PLANSP01
	007-PLANSP01
	008-PLANSP01
	009-PLANSP01
	010-PLANSP01
	011-PLANSP01
	012-PLANSP01
	013-PLANSP01
	014-PLANSP01
	015-PLANSP01
	016-PLANSP01
	017-PLANSP01
	018-PLANSP01
	019-PLANSP01
	020-PLANSP01
	021-PLANSP01
	022-PLANSP01
	023-GSWKSP01
	024-GSWKSP01

